CFERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION DS on Wakd

1.12A (SHD ESMT .06 A)

02-14-300-009

PROPERTY

(EDEN HEIGHTS)
10-4-14% PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-6-64
6-4-82
5-14-84

5-9-89

5-26-98
3=Z20=01

CALLISON CLARENCE E & MARY R
CALLISON WILLIAM E & ROSE A

SMITH GEORGE M & JANE

C.F. 38.00
SCHLAUCH, ROGER & SHELIA G C.F. 32.00
CURTIS JACK A & VICKIE J C.F. 57.60

WASHBURN CARL R JR & JILL A
MATHENA SHEILA J

S.P. 74,900
SIPI 85’000




